Ministry: Jobs, Economic Development and Innovation

Month, Year: February, 2023

CLIFF #
Enter the CLIFF # (if
applicable)

160984
161088

161096
161109
161179
161200
161247
161272
161281

161290
161302
161303

161317

161322
161323
161344
161345

161369
161414

161416

Name of Minister

Enter the name of the
Minister the note was

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the

Briefing Note Type

created for

MoS - Brar
MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MoS - Brar
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey

subject of the briefing note

MBB-MJB IN re Status of CAN and BC FTA Negotiations
MBB DN, Small Business Profile Format

MBB Mtg w/ TECO Director General Angel Liu

MBB Mtg w/ Rivian

Proposed Mass Timber Manufacturing Facility Tours

Update on the work being done at WTC Vancouver

IN for MBB re 2023 Cleantech Global 100 List

40th Annual B.C. Export Awards

MBB IBN, Follow up items from January 9, 2023 Small Business
briefing

MBB Introductory meeting w/ Mayor Ken Sim

MBB/MJB Decision Note re Exporter Insights Survey
Intellectual Property Strategy

MBB Mtg w/ CME to discuss the Manufacturing Strategy and
additional opportunities for Minister

MBB to meet with CFl President and CEO Roseann Runte
MBB mtg w/ Minister Beare re Procurement

Approach to Meeting with Global Consular Offices
MBB/MBR Joint meeting w/ Rural Caucus

MBB Roundtable with Chamber representative from Forestry
Impacted Communities

MBB Mtg w/ TRIUMF

MBB mtg w/ Abcellera

Information, Decision, meeting, etc.

Information Note
Decision Note

Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Information Note
Meeting Note
Information Note
Meeting Note

Information Note

Meeting Note
Decision Note
Information Note

Meeting Note

Meeting Note
Information Note
Decision Note
Meeting Note

Meeting Note
Meeting Note

Meeting Note

Date Prepared
Enter the date the note
was sent to Minister

February 8, 2023
February 27, 2023

February 9, 2023
February 21, 2023
February 8, 2023
February 15, 2023
February 13, 2023
February 7, 2023

February 6, 2023

February 9, 2023
February 13, 2023
February 6, 2023

February 13, 2023

February 2, 2023
February 13, 2023
February 11, 2023
February 15, 2023

February 7, 2023
February 13, 2023

February 9, 2023

Office/Division
Responsiblity

Lead Division or Office of
Primary Responsibility

TIDD
SBEDD

TIDD
TIDD
TIDD
TIDD

ITIC
TIDD

SBEDD

TIDD
TIDD
ITIC

TIDD

1D
ITIC
TIDD
SBEDD

SBEDD
1D

1D



161436

161441

161452
161453
161468
161472
161475
161477

161491

161501

161533
161578
No CLIFF

161415

MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey

MoS - Brar
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey
MIN - Bailey

MIN - Bailey

Tracking of Impacted Workers and Examples of Community
Transition Events

MBB Mtg w/ CFIB. Follow up to meeting at UBCM and connect in
her new role

MJB (and possibly MBB) Meeting with UK MP David Rutley
MBB/MIJB Mtg w/ Ambassador of France

MBB Mtg w/ Estonia Ambassador

MBB Mtg w/ Evonik representatives

MBB Mtg w/ Uvic

Innovate BC's Board of Director's

Joint Minister Mtg w/ Minister Cullen and Minister Bailey w/ Robert
Hughes

Federal Procurement and Infrastructure Projects in the United
States (U.S.), Buy America - BC Comments

MBB Mtg w/ Richberry Group

Meeting with Mayor Stone/ICET re: request for recapitalization
MBB dinner with CG of Japan

Joint DN for Minister Josie Osborne and Minister Brenda Bailey re
Fortescue - EMLI Lead

Information Note

Meeting Note

Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Information Note

Bullets-Other Info

Decision Note

Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note

Decision Note

February 27, 2023

February 21, 2023

February 23, 2023
February 10, 2023
February 21, 2023
February 13, 2023
February 28, 2023
February 24, 2023

February 22, 2023

February 28, 2023

February 27, 2023
February 27, 2023
February 10, 2023

February 28, 2023

SBEDD

SBEDD

TIDD

TIDD

TIDD
11D
ITIC
ITIC

SBEDD

TIDD

TIDD
SBEDD
TIDD

Other Ministry - EMLI



