Ministry: Jobs, Economic Development and Innovation

Month, Year: February, 2023

CLIFF # Enter the CLIFF # (if applicable)	Name of Minister Enter the name of the Minister the note was created for	Subject or Title of Briefing Note Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the subject of the briefing note	Briefing Note Type Information, Decision, meeting, etc.	Date Prepared Enter the date the note was sent to Minister	Office/Division Responsiblity Lead Division or Office of Primary Responsibility
160984	MoS - Brar	MBB-MJB IN re Status of CAN and BC FTA Negotiations	Information Note	February 8, 2023	TIDD
161088	MIN - Bailey	MBB DN, Small Business Profile Format	Decision Note	February 27, 2023	SBEDD
161096	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ TECO Director General Angel Liu	Meeting Note	February 9, 2023	TIDD
161109	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ Rivian	Meeting Note	February 21, 2023	TIDD
161179	MIN - Bailey	Proposed Mass Timber Manufacturing Facility Tours	Information Note	February 8, 2023	TIDD
161200	MoS - Brar	Update on the work being done at WTC Vancouver	Meeting Note	February 15, 2023	TIDD
161247	MIN - Bailey	IN for MBB re 2023 Cleantech Global 100 List	Information Note	February 13, 2023	ITIC
161272	MIN - Bailey	40th Annual B.C. Export Awards	Meeting Note	February 7, 2023	TIDD
161281	MIN - Bailey	MBB IBN, Follow up items from January 9, 2023 Small Business briefing	Information Note	February 6, 2023	SBEDD
161290	MIN - Bailey	MBB Introductory meeting w/ Mayor Ken Sim	Meeting Note	February 9, 2023	TIDD
161302	MIN - Bailey	MBB/MJB Decision Note re Exporter Insights Survey	Decision Note	February 13, 2023	TIDD
161303	MIN - Bailey	Intellectual Property Strategy	Information Note	February 6, 2023	ITIC
161317	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ CME to discuss the Manufacturing Strategy and additional opportunities for Minister	Meeting Note	February 13, 2023	TIDD
161322	MIN - Bailey	MBB to meet with CFI President and CEO Roseann Runte	Meeting Note	February 2, 2023	IID
161323	MIN - Bailey	MBB mtg w/ Minister Beare re Procurement	Information Note	February 13, 2023	ITIC
161344	MIN - Bailey	Approach to Meeting with Global Consular Offices	Decision Note	February 11, 2023	TIDD
161345	MIN - Bailey	MBB/MBR Joint meeting w/ Rural Caucus	Meeting Note	February 15, 2023	SBEDD
161369	MIN - Bailey	MBB Roundtable with Chamber representative from Forestry Impacted Communities	Meeting Note	February 7, 2023	SBEDD
161414	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ TRIUMF	Meeting Note	February 13, 2023	IID
161416	MIN - Bailey	MBB mtg w/ Abcellera	Meeting Note	February 9, 2023	IID

161436	MIN - Bailey	Tracking of Impacted Workers and Examples of Community Transition Events	Information Note	February 27, 2023	SBEDD
161441	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ CFIB. Follow up to meeting at UBCM and connect in her new role	Meeting Note	February 21, 2023	SBEDD
161452	MoS - Brar	MJB (and possibly MBB) Meeting with UK MP David Rutley	Meeting Note	February 23, 2023	TIDD
161453	MIN - Bailey	MBB/MJB Mtg w/ Ambassador of France	Meeting Note	February 10, 2023	TIDD
161468	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ Estonia Ambassador	Meeting Note	February 21, 2023	TIDD
161472	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ Evonik representatives	Meeting Note	February 13, 2023	IID
161475	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ Uvic	Meeting Note	February 28, 2023	ITIC
161477	MIN - Bailey	Innovate BC's Board of Director's	Information Note	February 24, 2023	ITIC
161491	MIN - Bailey	Joint Minister Mtg w/ Minister Cullen and Minister Bailey w/ Robert Hughes	Bullets-Other Info	February 22, 2023	SBEDD
161501	MIN - Bailey	Federal Procurement and Infrastructure Projects in the United States (U.S.), Buy America - BC Comments	Decision Note	February 28, 2023	TIDD
161533	MIN - Bailey	MBB Mtg w/ Richberry Group	Meeting Note	February 27, 2023	TIDD
161578	MIN - Bailey	Meeting with Mayor Stone/ICET re: request for recapitalization	Meeting Note	February 27, 2023	SBEDD
No CLIFF	MIN - Bailey	MBB dinner with CG of Japan	Meeting Note	February 10, 2023	TIDD
161415	MIN - Bailey	Joint DN for Minister Josie Osborne and Minister Brenda Bailey re Fortescue - EMLI Lead	Decision Note	February 28, 2023	Other Ministry - EMLI